
Niğde Üniversitesi / Eğitim Fakültesi

Ders Planı Oluşturuldu:26.9.2016 aSc k12 Bilişim Ders Planlama

FB01005
HKZ07

FBOlOll
ŞÖ303

FB01009
HY304

FB01007 A1
HKKimya Lab.

FB01007A2
HKKimya Lab.

FB01005
HKZ07

FB01009
HY304

ATA1015
OGZ08

FBOl00l
BKTZ07

FB01003A1
BKTFizik Lab.

FB01003A2
BKT

FBOl00l
BKTZ07

FBOI013
BAS304

Pazartesi

Salı

Çarşamba

Perşembe

Cuma

1.Ders
8:008:45

2.Ders
9:009:45

3.Ders
10:0010:45

4.Ders
11:0011:45

5.Ders
12:0012:45

6.Ders
13:0013:45

7.Ders
14:0014:45

8.Ders
15:0015:45

9.Ders
16:0016:45

10.Ders
17:0017:45

Fen1



Niğde Üniversitesi / Eğitim Fakültesi

Ders Planı Oluşturuldu:26.9.2016 aSc k12 Bilişim Ders Planlama

YDL1013
GB306

FB02009
HKZ07

FB02001
EAK306

FB02013
ÜP306

FB02005
BKTZ09

FB02007A1
BKTFizik Lab.

FB02007A2
BKTFen Lab.

FB02011
SG208

FB02009
HKZ07

FB02001
EAK306

FB02003A1
EAKBiyoloji Lab.

FB02003A2
EAKBiyoloji Lab.

Pazartesi

Salı

Çarşamba

Perşembe

Cuma

1.Ders
8:008:45

2.Ders
9:009:45

3.Ders
10:0010:45

4.Ders
11:0011:45

5.Ders
12:0012:45

6.Ders
13:0013:45

7.Ders
14:0014:45

8.Ders
15:0015:45

9.Ders
16:0016:45

10.Ders
17:0017:45

Fen2



Niğde Üniversitesi / Eğitim Fakültesi

Ders Planı Oluşturuldu:26.9.2016 aSc k12 Bilişim Ders Planlama

FB03015
GÖ305

FB03001
ET305

FB030I3
SÖ305

FB03005A1
HK302

FB03009
MNAY305

FB030IIA2
MNAYFen Lab.

FB03003A1
MNAY306

FB03005A2
HK302

FB03007
ÖY306

FB03003A2
MNAY308

FB030IIA1
MMFen Lab.

Pazartesi

Salı

Çarşamba

Perşembe

Cuma

1.Ders
8:008:45

2.Ders
9:009:45

3.Ders
10:0010:45

4.Ders
11:0011:45

5.Ders
12:0012:45

6.Ders
13:0013:45

7.Ders
14:0014:45

8.Ders
15:0015:45

9.Ders
16:0016:45

10.Ders
17:0017:45

Fen3



Niğde Üniversitesi / Eğitim Fakültesi

Ders Planı Oluşturuldu:26.9.2016 aSc k12 Bilişim Ders Planlama

FB04003
TT308

FB04009
YA308

FB04013
MS308

FB04005
GÖZ06

FB04007A5
GÖ

FB04007A6
GÖ

FB040I1
MÇ304

FB04001A1
MM101

FB04001 A2
MM103

FB04007A1
MM

FB04007A2
MM

FB04007A3
MNAY

FB04007A4
MNAY

Pazartesi

Salı

Çarşamba

Perşembe

Cuma

1.Ders
8:008:45

2.Ders
9:009:45

3.Ders
10:0010:45

4.Ders
11:0011:45

5.Ders
12:0012:45

6.Ders
13:0013:45

7.Ders
14:0014:45

8.Ders
15:0015:45

9.Ders
16:0016:45

10.Ders
17:0017:45

Fen4


